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Report of Online Webinar on “Problem Based Learning” on dated 20"
May 2020. 11 am for Students & Teachers during COVID-19 Pandemic,
Organized by Department of Computer Engineering, MMIT, Lohgaon,
Pune

Department of Computer Engineering, Marathwada Mitra Mandal’s Institute of
Technology (MMIT), Lohgaon, Pune has organized Online Webinar Problem Based
Learning on dated 20" May 2020. 11 am for Students & Teachers during COVID-19

Pandemic

Details are as follows:
Time : 11:00 AM

Date : 20" May, 2020 (Wednesday)

Venue : Virtually, Computer Engineering Department (MMIT), Lohgaon, Pune,
Platform Google Meet

Speaker: Mr. Prakash Hegade ( KLE Technological University, Hubli)

Webinar is started by Introduction of our guest Mr. Prakash Hegade ( KLE
Technological University, Hubli) by Prof. Swapnil Chaudhari & Prof. Subhash
Rathod, Computer Department. After that resource person shared the information
about Problem Based Learning, Introduction to Project Learning and Basic

Concepts.

Total Duration of session is 2 hrs.
Total Participants: 74
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PARTICIPANTS LIST

S Name
Nr' Email Address ( Reflects On Organization City
9 Certificate)
| |savitapdeore@gmail.com Savita Deore MET BHUJBAL NASIK
2 |shwetal.patil@mmit.edu.in Shwetal Patil  |MMIT Pune
3 |sahilmullal99@gmail.com saltil.Jaldzsen MMIT Pune

Mulla
4 |rohit.polas@mmit.edu.in Mr. Rohit Polas |MMIT Lohgaon Pune  |Pune

: . . Prachi
5 |prachi.lokhande@mmit.edu.in o T— MMIT AHMEDABAD
. Marathwada Mitra
Ritesh ; ’
-itesh.mahajan@mmit.edu.in Gangadhar hendal s atitteof Pune

6. [ritesh. e : Technology Lohgaon

Mahajan

Pune
! : RUSHI
7 |rushikesh.bidave@mmit.edu.in B}i)SAVIEESH MMIT COLLAGE. Pune
; ; Samiksha Suhas
8 |samiksha.deochake@mmit.edu.in Deochake MMIT Pune
R — Prathamesh Computer encineer! p
9 |prathamesh.lipare@mmit.edu. Tyt ligass p ngineering une
. Marathwada Mitra
: . h Bab .

10 |dinesh.satre@mmit.edu.in gi?lis aDUA0 I fandal's Institute of Pune

‘ Technology

_ ; Prof.Jitendra

11 |jitbak@gmail.com M Balkiivwil MMIT Pune
12 meeninath.dhobale@mmit.edu.iqﬁ@th MMIT, Pune Pune
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Dhobale
Piiyanlka Marathwada Mitra
13 |priyanka.shriramwar@mmit.edu.in |Shankarrao Mandsl Instirute ot Pune
; Technology, Lohagaon,
Shriramwar
Pune
: ; Umakant ;
14 |umakant.tupe@mmit.edu.in Lesaman Typé Mmit,Pune Pune
Marathwada Mitra
15 |amol.bhanage@mmit.edu.in Amol Bhanage |Mandal's Institute of Pune
Technology, Pune
. ) : . Dr. Shaziya R.

16 |shaziya.shaikh@mmit.edu.in Shaikh M.M.LT Pune
17 [shubham.dukare@mmit.edu.in Do, ey Mmit,lohegaon Satara
Dukare
18 i | nit.edu.i i MMIT Pune

sanjay.agrawal@mmit.edu.in Agrawal
19 |anubhav.bhat@mmit.edu.in Anubhav Bhat |Mmit Pune
: . ; Mrs Devyani
20 |devyani.bonde@mmit.edu.in Titendra Bonde MMIT Pune
21 |vishal bandre@mmit.edu.in Vishal Bandre |[MMIT Lohegaon Pune
22 |umesh.moharil@mmit.edu.in o Ur?esh MMIT, Lohgaon, Pune [Pune
Moharil
58 |eiusha ghanwst@moieduin | PLveha MMIT , Lohgaon Pune |P
manjusha.ghanwa mit.edu.i Ghanwat : gaon Pune [Pune
24 |pradip.pawar@mmit.edu.in FawarFoadip Mmit,lohgaon I
pradip.pawse . Vinmyal ,Jlohgaon,pune une
25 |swapnali.patole@mmit.edu.in Swapnali Patole [MMIT Pune
Marathwada Mitra
) . . |Shubham Balaji [Mandal institute of
26 |shubham.pawar.2018@mmit.edu.in B techniology Lohagoan Pune
Pune
Chinmay ;
e . ) ) - Mmit lohegaon pune
27 |chinmay.mukim@mmit.edu.in lchITlllk'c]ﬂt Nl Rerasbirs JALNA
mukim
28 |amita.pal@mmit.edu.in Amita Pal MMIT Pune
Ankita
29 |ankitabamnel23456@gmail.com |Tryambak MMIT clg Pune
Bamne
, . . Aadesh Jitendra |,..
30 |mistermultiverse99@gmail.com Rakliwal Viit Pune
31 |aniket.jadhav@mmit.edu.in Aniket Jadhav |MMIT Pune
32 |saurabh.chavan@mmit.edu.in Saurabh Chavan |Mmit lohgaon Pune
, ) Aishwarya Sujit
33 |ashhchavan@gmail.com Chavany T IMMIT Pune
: Dudhate
. 5} 1 o
34 |laxmandudhate82(@gmail.com R R Mmit Pune
35 |shruti.pangare@mmit.edu.in Shruti Tulshidas |MMIT Pune
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Pangare

Dongare
36 |vaibhav.dongare@mmit.edu.in Vaibhav MMIT lohegaon Pune |Pune
Chandrakant
37 |Shubhampawar2313@gmail.com Shubham Swapanil sir Pune
P gmat. sahebaro pawar P
. . . Ganesh
38 |ganesh.gaikwad@mmit.edu.in Gaikwad MMIT Pune
. . . Omkar Madhav
39 [omkar.jadhav@mmit.edu.in Jadhay MMIT Pune
. . Dudhate .
40 |laxman.dudhate@mmit.edu.in Laxman Ramrao Mmit Pune
, . . Shubham
41 |shubham.gumaste@mmit.edu.in Gumaste MMIT Pune
. . . Mohini Prakash .
42 |mohini.chavan@mmit.edu.in Chavan mmit pune
Mr. Dayanand |Marathwada Mitra
43 |dayanand.yesane@mmit.edu.in Pandurang Manual's Institute of Pune
Yesane Technology
. . . komal Rajendra
44 |komaltai.raut@mmit.edu.in Raut MMIT pune
. . Marathwada Mitra
. . . ._|Vaibhavi .
45 |vaibhavi.kamlapurkar@mmit.edu.in Mandal Institute of Pune
Kamalapurkar
technology
Nikita
46 |nikita.arsule@mmit.edu.in Balasaheb MMIT Pune
Arsule
47 |leena.deshmukh@mmiteduin |08 A MMIT Pune
' AR Deshmukh
. . . Swapnil .
48 |swapnilsuryawanshi.d@gmail.com Suryawanshi Mmit Pune
L Ll . . SIDDHI
49 |siddhi.khaire@mmit.edu.in KHAIRE MMIT Lohegaon Pune
. : . Ashwini :
50 |ashwini.jaybhay@mmit.edu.in jaybhay Mmit Pune
51 |apurva.sonawane@mmit.edu.in Apurva Barku College P
purve. U Sonawane g une
. . . Vishal Prakash [Mmit College of
52 |vishal.shelake@mmit.edu.in Shelake engineering lohgaon Pune
Akash
53 |akash.shinde@mmit.edu.in Sukhadev MMIT Pune
Shinde
54 |shreeya.deshmukh@mmit.edu Shreya Prakash hegad P
ya. ' Deshmukh gade une
55 |rutvikbhojane08@gmail.com Rutvik Bhojane |mmit pune
_ . . Sneha Tejas
56 |sneha.shinde@mmit.edu.in Shinde MMIT Pune
57 {reuben.varghese@mmit.edu.in Reuben MMIT pune




Varghese

Mayur Ravindra

58 |mayur.chavan@mmit.edu.in Chavan MMIT Pune
59 |madhav.biradar@mmit.edu.in [];/Ilil;icli}:lv Kerva MMIT Lohagaon Pune |Pune
i ; . |Prof. Girish L.
60 |girish.allampallewar@mmit.edu.in Allampallewar MMIT Pune
Naresh Marathwada
61 |naresh.dhamane@mmit.edu.in Bharateshwar  |Mitramandal's Institute |Pune
Dhamane of Technology Lohgaon

Sarthak Sanjay

Marathwada Mitra

62 |sarthak kulkarni@mmit.edu.in . mandal institute of Pune
Kulkarni
technology
63 |prashant. lihit} mit.edu.i Dr. Prashant |y /v irr 1 ohgaon Pune [P
prashant.lihitkar@mmit.edu.in Raba Raiides g ne une
Vaishnavi
64 |vaishnavi.khandve@mmit.edu.in  |Ramesh Computer Pune
Khandve
65 |shrutipansare] 9@gmail.com Shruti Pansare |[NBN Sinhgad Pune
Subhash
66 |subhash.rathod@mmit.edu.in Gulabrao MMIT PUNE PUNE
Rathod
. . . Devki .
67 |devki.zunzurwad@mmit.edu.in i Mmit Pune
zunzurwad
68 |hrishikesh.shelke@mmit.edu.i Hsiehikegk Students PUNE
.shelke@mmit.edu.in Ravindra Shelke |StHde
g . Saurabh - ;
69 [skonpratiwar8@gmail.com Roitptias Mmit, lohegoan pune  |[Pune
Shubham Marathwada mitra
70 [shubham.jadhav@mmit.edu.in tadhav mandal institute of Pune 411047
o technology.
71 |shreeya.deshmukh@mmit.edu Shreya Prakash hegade Pune
’ ‘ Deshmukh
72 |prashant.lihitkar@mmit.edu.in Lo, Prsnan. MMIT Lohgaon Pune |P
£ e : i Baba Lihitkar Hne
.o .. |Marathwada Mitra
73 |rupali.shende@mmit.edu.in Iapal Marut Mandal Institute of Pune
Shende
Technology
Abhishek
74 |abhishek. tormal@mmit.edu.in Bhimashankar Akole

Tormal
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"Techno-Social Excellence"
Marathwada Mitramandal’s
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (MMIT),
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“Towards Ubiquitous Computing Technology”

Department of Computer Engineering

INVITATION
FOR
Webinar On
“Problem Based Learning”

saa™ AMav 3050 | 110 ARA
20" MAY, 2020 | 11:00 AM

PLATFORM: GOOGLE MEET
HTTPS://MEET.GOOGLE.COM/WHY-MXKQ-EZZ

TOPICS
Problem Based Learning: PBL

BY

Mr. Prakash Hegade (KLE Technological University, Hubli)
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Date: 20-05-2020

To,
Mr. Prakash Hegade
KLE Technological University, Hubli.

Respected Sir,

On behalf of Marathwada Mitramandal’s Institute of Technology,
Lohgaon, Pune 47, organizing committee, we would like to thank you for your
inspiring speech & Presentation as a keynote Speaker at Webinar on “Problem
Based Learning” on 20" May 2020 at 11:00 am. We are pleased for the time
and effort you took to share your thoughts and experience with our delegates.

You really made this Webinar as outstanding as your valuable
contribution. We solicit your association with us in future.

Thank you.
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